
魚種別水揚日計表
いわき市漁協 令和2年 8月 5日 令和2年 8月 5日 令和2年 8月 5日～集計期間 1/1頁

0001
0017
0018
0046
0053
0076
0082
0094
0109
0125
0127
0171
0201
0204
0205
0207
0210
0211
0215
0217
0220
0228
0231
0233
0293

ヒラメ
ｲｼﾓﾁ(ﾆﾍﾞ)
ﾊﾓ(ﾏｱﾅｺﾞ）
ﾜﾀﾘｶﾞﾆ(ｶﾞｻﾞﾐ
ﾒﾊﾞﾙ(ｼﾛﾒﾊﾞﾙ)
ｲﾅﾀﾞ(ﾌﾞﾘ)
ホッキガイ
ｺﾓﾝｶｽﾍﾞ
コチ(ﾏｺﾞﾁ)
ホウボウ
マトウダイ
ﾏﾀﾞｲ
ｲｹ ヒラメ
ｲｹ ｲｼｶﾞﾚｲ
ｲｹ ﾊﾞﾊﾞｶﾞﾚｲ
ｲｹ スズキ
ｲｹ マダイ
ｲｹ クロダイ
ｲｹ アイナメ
ｲｹ ｷﾂﾈﾒﾊﾞﾙ
ｲｹ ﾏｺﾞﾁ
ｲｹ ホウボウ
ｲｹ ｲｾｴﾋﾞ
ｲｹ ｸﾛｿｲ
ｺｼｮｳﾀﾞｲ
☆ 消費税 ☆

◆ 合 計 ◆

7
2
15
53
5
6
8
3
2
16
1
4

207
9
1
22
5
1
6
5
18
10
4
4
1

415

7
2
15
53
5
6
8
3
2
16
1
4

207
9
1
22
5
1
6
5
18
10
4
4
1

415

21.70
4.10

652.90
189.80
25.70
27.50
195.00
21.10
4.00
80.40
1.50
10.00
513.40
38.90
1.40
40.50
9.80
3.00
6.60
4.70
28.50
20.60
32.00
3.90
3.50

1,940.50

9,866
882

536,041
178,106
15,593
6,993
82,795
633

2,568
43,011
750

7,147
467,487
17,879
1,009
62,455
11,380
1,500
9,954
4,811
32,236
20,423
29,400
2,340
2,450

124,657

1,672,366

190.00
215.00
639.00
300.00
526.00
50.00
380.00
30.00
563.00
282.00
500.00
200.00
210.00
310.00
721.00
550.00
770.00
500.00
960.00
490.00
280.00
609.00
700.00
395.00
700.00

ＣＤ 鮮魚名 明細数 箱数量 kg数量 金額 高値
810.00
215.00
1060.00
2200.00
653.00
380.00
510.00
30.00
653.00
1070.00
500.00
900.00
1560.00
510.00
721.00
2190.00
1260.00
500.00
1610.00
1240.00
1840.00
1230.00
1500.00
610.00
700.00

安値


